HYDROGUARD® XP Series MM430 2 Valve Hi/Lo
Supply Fixture Exposed
ES-P-SF-MM430-2V-HiLo
Features n
•  Parafin-based advanced thermal actuation technology to sense and adjust outlet
temperature
• Dirt and lime resistant poppet and seat design

1-1/2"
(40)
Valve Inlets Outlet Order Code
LM490/MM431 3/4" (20mm) 3/4" (20mm) MM431HL
LM490/MM432 3/4" (20mm) 1" (25mm) MM432HL
LM490/MM433 1-1/4" (32mm) 1-1/4" (32mm) MM433HL
LM490/MM434 1-1/4" (32mm) 1-1/2" (40mm) MM434HL
MM431/MM434 1-1/4" (32mm) 1-1/2" (40mm) MM435HL
Finish
Rough Bronze   A
Chrome Plated   B
Piping